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Formations Support de 
candidature

Candidatures Dossiers 
complets

Commissions 
pédagogiques

Réponses 
candidats

Licences 1 ParcourSup


17/01/24 -
14/03/24 

03/04/24 04/04/24 -
29/05/24

30/05/24 -
12/07/24

Licences 2
Licences 3

Ecandidat 29/04/24 -
23/06/24

23/06/24 16/05/24
30/05/24
13/06/24
27/06/24
03/07/24

17/05/24 -
04/07/24

Masters 1 MonMaster
❸

26/02/24 -
24/03/24

24/03/24 02/04/24 -
28/05/24

04/06/24 -
24/06/24

Masters 2 Ecandidat 29/04/24 -
29/05/24

29/05/24 20/06/24 21/06/24

 Support : parcoursupinfoformations@univ-poitiers.fr ou 
0.800.400.070 (national)
 Phase complémentaire : 11/06/24-12/09/24
❸ Support : contact.monmaster@enseignementsup.gouv.fr
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